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Photometric Data of  Lamp

Lamp Description
Lamp Name: Lamp Size: Lamp Weight:
Lamp Type: Rated Voltage: Rated Power:
Light Type: Light Number: Rated Flux:

Light Flux:Light Standard: Light Area:

Measured Data of  Lamp
Voltage: Current: Power: Power Factor: 
Total Flux
Lamp Efficiency
Peak Intensity
Half-Intensity Angle
Upward Light Ratio
Upward Street Side
Upward House Side
Flash Area(76°)

Central Intensity
Light Efficiency
Location of  Peak(c,γ)
Beam Angle
Downward Light Ratio
Downward Street Side
Downward House Side
Discomfort Glare(SLI)

Distribution Curve of  Meridian

Unit: cd
— c0 /180
— c30/210
— c60/240
— c90/270

Conical Intensity Distribution Curve
of  Max Intensity

House Side Street Side
Location of  Peak: γ  = 

c Range:
c Interval:
Test Speed:
Test Distance:
Note:

γ Range:
γ Interval:
Test Date:
Test Time:

Temperature:
Humidity:
Test No.:
Tester:

150W high bay light
HBGLT-150W

32cm×32cm×20cm
220 V 150 W

PHILIPS
26cm×26cm

228.1 V 0.671 A 148.3 W 0.968
23139.80 lm 16439.05 cd

0.00% 156.03 lm/W
16543.19 cd (0.0°, 2.7°)

72.9° 111.6°
0 100%
0 11873.70 lm
0 11267.37 lm

656 cm2 0

0度-360度 0度-90度
10度 0.9度

25℃
65%

快速

5.0 m 14-47-50
2016-08-18

0035
notes

2.7°

16600

13280
9960
6640
3320

16600

13280

9960

6640

3320
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1033.95

661.73

16439.05

4109.76

1826.56

1027.44

657.56
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Isocandela Curve of  Road Lamp (Round Net Curve)

House Side Street Side

Road Lamp Type

CIE: 

CIE: 

IES: 

IES: 

Max.At80: 

Max.At90: 

Isocandela Curve(Round Net)
Intensity Unit cd
Imax = 100%

90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

c Range:
c Interval:
Test Speed:
Test Distance:
Note:

γ Range:
γ Interval:
Test Date:
Test Time:

Temperature:
Humidity:
Test No.:
Tester:

0度-360度 0度-90度
10度 0.9度

25℃
65%

快速

5.0 m 14-47-50
2016-08-18

0035
notes

16544
14889
13235
11581
9926
8272
6618
4963
3309
1655

cut-off
short-narrow extension
cut-off
V-very short

11.80cd/klm
6.5299cd/klm

Lamp Description
Lamp Name: Lamp Size: Lamp Weight:
Lamp Type: Rated Voltage: Rated Power:
Light Type: Light Number: Rated Flux:

Light Flux:Light Standard: Light Area:

150W high bay light
HBGLT-150W

32cm×32cm×20cm
220 V 150 W

PHILIPS
26cm×26cm
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Installation Correction
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Horizontal Isophotes Curve

Horizontal Absolute Isophotes Curve
Height of  calculation:  m,  Illumination in the vertical of  Lamp: lx

If Height of  Installation is not equal to Height of  Calculation, please calculate by table of  Correction Factor
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Horizontal  S/MH

(95%) (90%) (80%) (70%) (60%)

(50%) (40%) (30%) (20%) (10%)

5 m
6 m
7 m
8 m
9 m
10 m
11 m
12 m
13 m
14 m
15 m
16 m

5.00 657.56

624.68 591.81 526.05 460.29 394.54

328.78 263.02 197.27 131.51 65.76

1.000
0.694
0.510
0.391
0.309
0.250
0.207
0.174
0.148
0.128
0.111
0.098
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Isocandela Curve of  Lamp
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CIE: 
CIE: 

Imax:
Unit:  cd

c Range:
c Interval:
Test Speed:
Test Distance:
Note:

γ Range:
γ Interval:
Test Date:
Test Time:

Temperature:
Humidity:
Test No.:
Tester:

0度-360度 0度-90度
10度 0.9度

25℃
65%

快速

5.0 m 14-47-50
2016-08-18

0035
notes

1654
3309
4963
6617
8272
9926
11580
13235
14889

cut-off
short-narrow extension

16543(H2.7,V0.0)

Lamp Description
Lamp Name: Lamp Size: Lamp Weight:
Lamp Type: Rated Voltage: Rated Power:
Light Type: Light Number: Rated Flux:

Light Flux:Light Standard: Light Area:

150W high bay light
HBGLT-150W

32cm×32cm×20cm
220 V 150 W

PHILIPS
26cm×26cm
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IES: 
IES: 

Imax:
Unit: cd

c Range:
c Interval:
Test Speed:
Test Distance:
Note:

γ Range:
γ Interval:
Test Date:
Test Time:

Temperature:
Humidity:
Test No.:
Tester:

0度-360度 0度-90度
10度 0.9度

25℃
65%

快速

5.0 m 14-47-50
2016-08-18

0035
notes

1654
3309
4963
6617
8272
9926
11580
13235
14889

cut-off
V-very short

16543

Lamp Description
Lamp Name: Lamp Size: Lamp Weight:
Lamp Type: Rated Voltage: Rated Power:
Light Type: Light Number: Rated Flux:

Light Flux:Light Standard: Light Area:

150W high bay light
HBGLT-150W

32cm×32cm×20cm
220 V 150 W

PHILIPS
26cm×26cm
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γ C0 C90 C180 C270 γ(°) Φ(Ring) Φ(Total) %
3.6
7.2
10.8
14.4
18.0
21.6
25.2
28.8
32.4
36.0
39.6
43.2
46.8
50.4
54.0
57.6
61.2
64.8
68.4
72.0
75.6
79.2
82.8
86.4
90.0

16526
16319
15903
15207
14311
13310
12293
11177
10024
8909
7974
6696
5331
4175
2839
1705
739.3
376.4
311.5
254.1
210.3
165.3
132.9
107.6
92.80

16339
16074
15530
14769
13838
12794
11739
10579
9490
8409
7326
6041
4818
3561
2421
1318
519.3
344.4
285.5
231.8
185.2
144.6
112.7
91.68
88.31

16229
15726
15084
14208
13143
12107
11038
10021
8960
8034
6767
5459
4174
2866
1849
928.5
676.9
578.1
496.1
412.8
329.4
262.4
204.4
165.6
138.4

16248
15839
15239
14413
13497
12462
11320
10298
9119
8143
6964
5665
4497
3359
2290
1258
726.9
616.0
518.4
438.1
354.5
281.1
219.0
173.0
148.5

0.0-3.6
3.6-7.2
7.2-10.8
10.8-14.4
14.4-18.0
18.0-21.6
21.6-25.2
25.2-28.8
28.8-32.4
32.4-36.0
36.0-39.6
39.6-43.2
43.2-46.8
46.8-50.4
50.4-54.0
54.0-57.6
57.6-61.2
61.2-64.8
64.8-68.4
68.4-72.0
72.0-75.6
75.6-79.2
79.2-82.8
82.8-86.4
86.4-90.0

202.7
598.7
967.1
1290
1556
2219
1918
1977
1986
1945
1857
1683
1408
1114
817.3
506.0
272.9
180.6
153.4
131.1
83.94
93.06
73.73
58.55
48.73

202.7
801.4
1769
3059
4615
6834
8752
10729
12715
14660
16517
18200
19607
20722
21539
22045
22318
22499
22652
22783
22867
22960
23034
23092
23141

0.88
3.46
7.64
13.22
19.94
29.53
37.82
46.36
54.94
63.35
71.37
78.65
84.73
89.55
93.08
95.26
96.44
97.22
97.89
98.45
98.82
99.22
99.54
99.79
100.00

Lamp Ring with Flux

Unit: ° Intensity Unit: cd Unit: lm

Lamp Description
Lamp Name: Lamp Size: Lamp Weight:
Lamp Type: Rated Voltage: Rated Power:
Light Type: Light Number: Rated Flux:

Light Flux:Light Standard: Light Area:

150W high bay light
HBGLT-150W

32cm×32cm×20cm
220 V 150 W

PHILIPS
26cm×26cm
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3.6

7.2

10.8

14.4

18.0

21.6

25.2

28.8

32.4

36.0

39.6

43.2

46.8

50.4

54.0

57.6

61.2

64.8

68.4

72.0

75.6

79.2

82.8

86.4

90.0

16439

16526

16319

15903

15207

14311

13310

12293

11177

10024

8909

7974

6696

5331

4175

2839

1705

739.3

376.4

311.5

254.1

210.3

165.3

132.9

107.6

92.80

16439

16458

16162

15637

14918

13967

12867

11806

10652

9655

8534

7583

6247

4772

3430

2380

1360

546.7

352.0

291.0

241.5

194.1

152.7

122.1

100.3

84.38

16439

16490

16287

15805

15148

14255

13206

12174

11031

9965

8855

7913

7002

5326

4063

2728

1689

764.4

373.0

308.1

256.9

210.7

163.8

131.2

106.6

89.37

16439

16417

16111

15568

14751

13899

12789

11745

10610

9556

8433

7407

6221

4667

3328

2352

1304

549.1

350.1

287.6

235.4

191.6

149.4

120.2

98.67

82.18

16439

16457

16249

15800

15130

14289

13172

12137

10985

9910

8788

7761

6946

5307

3901

2733

1613

728.4

368.5

305.2

253.8

208.0

162.2

129.6

103.8

87.55

16439

16395

16075

15507

14753

13822

12778

11736

10584

9492

8425

7334

6155

4544

3205

2355

1284

532.6

340.4

284.9

233.6

187.8

148.8

116.3

94.76

75.93

16439

16429

16218

15744

15108

14252

13204

12132

10917

9864

8740

7792

6934

5184

3931

2638

1624

789.8

366.6

302.9

253.3

206.8

160.4

126.6

100.3

85.31

16439

16383

16059

15497

14723

13826

12828

11682

10477

9456

8328

7286

6069

4692

3246

2269

1294

547.7

342.6

282.0

232.2

187.7

148.0

114.2

93.56

80.20

16439

16407

16198

15748

15057

14153

13159

12075

11010

9829

8705

7734

6441

5165

3925

2794

1627

665.3

365.2

298.9

248.9

200.4

158.7

121.9

96.61

85.11

16439

16339

16074

15530

14769

13838

12794

11739

10579

9490

8409

7326

6041

4818

3561

2421

1318

519.3

344.4

285.5

231.8

185.2

144.6

112.7

91.68

88.31

16439

16384

16141

15677

15017

14196

13097

11939

10812

9759

8637

7686

6548

5120

3882

2669

1563

702.8

358.0

299.0

244.6

195.4

154.6

120.4

95.11

88.65

16439

16321

15985

15417

14623

13690

12711

11541

10480

9342

8257

7222

5910

4614

3261

2298

1197

495.0

337.6

277.9

230.3

182.3

142.5

109.8

91.15

80.56

16439

16374

16176

15705

15058

14215

13276

12152

10856

9781

8747

7734

6473

5250

4039

2694

1707

741.3

366.1

302.2

251.9

204.8

156.3

123.3

97.22

84.69

16439

16304

15978

15456

14715

13788

12755

11634

10475

9404

8352

7320

6196

4873

3570

2460

1313

481.8

345.4

285.9

236.7

187.6

147.9

114.0

92.39

87.61

16439

16361

16144

15670

15001

14104

13115

12083

10966

9779

8622

7754

6540

5281

3977

2742

1597

660.9

369.9

302.6

246.7

201.9

156.8

123.3

97.84

88.83

16439

16267

15969

15414

14669

13672

12712

11526

10486

9342

8323

7390

6160

4893

3555

2442

1219

472.7

347.1

285.6

236.1

187.8

149.4

114.1

93.90

88.16

16439

16334

16112

15698

14974

14118

13075

11996

10968

9797

8749

7820

6669

5341

4072

2847

1623

701.0

374.0

305.2

250.8

204.0

161.1

124.8

100.8

81.35

16439

16269

15944

15458

14679

13828

12697

11686

10547

9452

8462

7469

6383

4910

3687

2469

1354

535.1

350.5

292.5

239.7

194.2

152.2

118.7

97.51

86.50

16439

16229

15726

15084

14208

13143

12107

11038

10021

8960

8034

6767

5459

4174

2866

1849

928.5

676.9

578.1

496.1

412.8

329.4

262.4

204.4

165.6

138.4

Data Form of  Intensity Distribution Curve

Unit:  cd

Lamp Description
Lamp Name: Lamp Size: Lamp Weight:
Lamp Type: Rated Voltage: Rated Power:
Light Type: Light Number: Rated Flux:

Light Flux:Light Standard: Light Area:

150W high bay light
HBGLT-150W

32cm×32cm×20cm
220 V 150 W

PHILIPS
26cm×26cm


